9:30
9:40
9:50

10:45
11:10

11:50

12:30
1:15

1:45

2:30
2:40

008 fof G|r|5
g Day
SR erogram

9:00am to 3:00pm

Introduction/Review plan for the day
Warm-up activities

What is the SRC?

-Why do we have an SRC? -What does it do?

-Where has the SRC come from? Where is it now?
-What could the SRC do? What should it do? Where to from here?

Break

Organising Events

-Outline all the steps involved in organising any event
ACTIVITY: Stepping Stones from Idea to Reality

Marketing and Publicity

-Design an advertising campaign for the year or for your major events

-Examine multiple methods of getting your message across

Lunch

Motivation

-This session is about the difference between ‘hype’ and ‘focus’

-What helps you get into gear? How can you take control of your motivation?
Guided Planning — Going to the next level

-Brainstorm of possible ideas

-In small groups work on projects for this year

-Present plans to the whole group. All projects have

to “take the SRC to the next level.”

Conclusion Exercise

Evaluation / Finish

Second Styike



