## Gilmore College for Girls Gilmore Training Day SRC Training

9:30	Introduction/Review plan for the day
9:40	Warm-up activities
9:50	What is the SRC?
	-Why do we have an SRC? -What does it do?
	-Where has the SRC come from? Where is it now?
	-What could the SRC do? What <b>should</b> it do? Where to from here?
10:45	Break
11:10	Organising Events
	-Outline all the steps involved in organising any event
	ACTIVITY: Stepping Stones from Idea to Reality
11:50	Marketing and Publicity
	-Design an advertising campaign for the year or for your major events
	-Examine multiple methods of getting your message across
12:30	Lunch
1:15	Motivation
	-This session is about the difference between 'hype' and 'focus'
	-What helps you get into gear? How can you take control of your motivation?
1:45	Guided Planning – Going to the next level
	-Brainstorm of possible ideas
	-In small groups work on projects for this year
	-Present plans to the whole group. All projects have
	to "take the SRC to the next level."
2:30	Conclusion Exercise
2:40	Evaluation / Finish

